
Stock Rubber (A3 Main)

1:47:07 PM

PosDriver Name Laps Race TimeCar#

11/19/2006

Fast Lap

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com

Behind

Top Qualifier is Perry, Chris 23/5:10.740 (Rnd 4)

Qualifier #

SEATTLE INDOOR RACEWAY

Round# Race#

95706

1Hagen, Anders 2 23 5:06.293 13.138 3

2Buchanan, Tom 5 23 5:06.801 13.115 0.508 2

3Perry, Chris 3 22 5:02.711 13.291 1

4Orlowski, Rob 4 22 5:13.834 13.813 11.123 7

5Tindall, Ty 6 21 4:59.760 13.082 6

6Brostrom, Chris 7 21 5:01.608 13.666 1.848 5

7Hunt, Jason 8 21 5:12.591 13.761 12.831 8

8Tilley, Jordan 9 20 5:09.397 13.795 9

9Smith, Ron 1 2 0:32.819 24.379 4

10Pendell, Brian 10 1 0:10.414 10
155Round# Race  #

4/8.440 10/10.4141
36/5:03.8

3/7.800
39/5:04.1 29/5:01.8

1/7.085
43/5:04.4

2/7.3438/9.603 5/8.546 6/8.834
41/5:00.9 36/5:07.832/5:07.1 34/5:00.2 31/5:03.833/5:04.5

7/9.231 9/9.804

9/24.3792
19/5:11.7

2/13.586
29/5:10.1

3/15.414
27/5:03.7

1/13.4625/15.144 6/16.308 7/16.231
29/5:01.6 25/5:10.625/5:09.3 24/5:00.7 25/5:07.824/5:01.4

8/15.884 4/14.829

3 2/13.143
27/5:10.7

3/13.680
25/5:01.5

1/13.2694/14.853 8/20.670 5/15.161
27/5:06.6 20/5:03.423/5:03.6 23/5:08.4 22/5:03.223/5:13.0

6/15.714 7/16.713

4 2/13.719
25/5:01.5

7/19.986
22/5:08.9

1/13.1343/14.084 8/13.488 6/15.923
26/5:06.8 21/5:09.823/5:08.6 22/5:08.8 22/5:08.122/5:07.6

4/15.111 5/14.684

5 2/13.189
25/5:07.1

6/15.876
21/5:02.5

1/13.1153/14.137 8/17.130 4/14.762
25/5:01.6 20/5:04.523/5:11.9 22/5:12.0 20/5:02.322/5:13.4

5/15.287 7/19.557

6 2/13.581
24/5:00.0

5/13.459
22/5:13.5

1/13.4343/13.815 8/15.921 4/13.671
25/5:07.3 20/5:06.823/5:12.9 22/5:10.1 21/5:14.821/5:00.5

6/14.654 7/14.378

7 2/13.138
24/5:02.2

4/13.794
22/5:12.0

1/13.7223/13.813 8/13.437 5/14.967
25/5:12.4 20/5:01.423/5:13.6 22/5:12.8 21/5:12.821/5:00.3

6/14.242 7/14.304

8 2/13.188
24/5:04.0

4/13.497
22/5:10.1

1/13.4873/13.823 7/13.324 5/13.853
24/5:02.9 21/5:11.922/5:00.4 22/5:11.8 21/5:10.220/5:01.9

8/20.670 6/13.910

9 2/13.760
24/5:06.9

4/13.465
22/5:08.6

1/13.9163/14.040 6/14.652 5/16.517
24/5:06.3 21/5:11.422/5:01.4 21/5:03.1 20/5:05.021/5:14.6

7/14.038 8/19.083

10 2/13.309
24/5:08.1

4/13.542
22/5:07.5

1/13.2953/14.063 6/13.510 5/14.041
24/5:07.6 21/5:08.622/5:02.2 21/5:02.3 20/5:11.421/5:13.0

7/14.217 8/18.465

11 2/13.371
24/5:09.3

4/13.545
22/5:06.6

1/13.3693/14.746 6/13.082 5/13.892
24/5:08.8 21/5:05.522/5:04.2 21/5:01.3 20/5:09.321/5:13.8

7/15.367 8/14.436

12 2/13.431
24/5:10.4

3/13.598
22/5:06.0

1/13.4094/16.901 6/13.399 5/13.666
24/5:09.8 21/5:03.522/5:09.8 21/5:00.1 20/5:06.621/5:12.7

7/14.301 8/13.795

13 2/13.316
24/5:11.1

3/13.489
22/5:05.3

1/13.3154/14.040 6/13.631 5/13.818
24/5:10.6 21/5:02.222/5:09.7 22/5:13.6 20/5:05.521/5:14.6

7/16.052 8/14.662

14 2/13.488
24/5:12.0

3/13.537
22/5:04.8

1/13.4424/14.402 6/13.293 5/14.883
24/5:11.5 21/5:00.522/5:10.2 21/5:00.3 20/5:03.821/5:13.4

7/14.215 8/14.074

15 2/16.184
23/5:03.9

3/13.698
22/5:04.5

1/16.2234/14.742 5/14.889 6/16.200
23/5:03.5 21/5:01.322/5:11.2 21/5:02.9 20/5:09.121/5:12.5

7/14.246 8/19.164

16 2/13.717
23/5:04.6

3/13.291
22/5:03.8

1/13.7234/14.291 5/13.672 6/14.618
23/5:04.2 21/5:00.422/5:11.4 21/5:03.2 20/5:07.520/5:00.4

7/17.132 8/14.155

17 2/13.288
23/5:04.6

3/13.549
22/5:03.4

1/13.2164/14.316 5/14.922 6/14.212
23/5:04.2 21/5:01.222/5:11.6 21/5:02.9 20/5:06.121/5:14.4

7/14.222 8/14.255

18 1/13.774
23/5:05.3

3/13.681
22/5:03.3

2/14.6584/15.901 5/13.628 6/14.017
23/5:06.0 21/5:00.422/5:13.7 21/5:02.4 20/5:11.521/5:13.9

7/14.541 8/20.157

19 1/13.550
23/5:05.6

3/13.572
22/5:03.0

2/13.5324/14.181 5/14.929 6/14.178
23/5:06.3 21/5:01.122/5:13.6 21/5:02.2 20/5:10.321/5:13.6

7/14.656 8/14.451

20 1/13.458
23/5:05.8

3/13.597
22/5:02.8

2/13.5254/14.333 5/13.516 6/14.156
23/5:06.5 21/5:00.222/5:13.7 21/5:01.9 20/5:09.321/5:12.4

7/13.761 8/14.521

21 1/13.355
23/5:05.9

3/13.635
22/5:02.7

2/13.2464/14.227 5/13.813 6/14.008
23/5:06.4 22/5:14.022/5:13.7 21/5:01.6 21/5:12.5

7/15.050

22 1/13.343
23/5:05.9

3/13.721
22/5:02.7

2/13.4234/14.379
23/5:06.522/5:13.8

23 1/13.605
23/5:06.2

2/13.543
23/5:06.8

NamePos Pos      A1 Results Pos      A2 Results Pos      A3 Results 

Points By Round

A1 A2 A3 Total

Multiple Main Scoring By                          (www.RCScoringPro.com)RC Scoring Pro



Hagen, Anders 22 5:00.871/ 8 1:47.979/ 23 5:06.293/ 100 91 100 2001. 1 10 1

Buchanan, Tom 22 5:07.384/ 23 5:05.368/ 23 5:06.801/ 99 99 99 1982. 2 2 2

Perry, Chris 22 5:10.895/ 23 5:04.457/ 22 5:02.711/ 97 100 98 1983. 4 1 3

Tindall, Ty 1 9.471/ 22 5:07.430/ 21 4:59.760/ 91 98 96 1944. 10 3 5

Orlowski, Rob 22 5:16.914/ 15 3:39.924/ 22 5:13.834/ 96 92 97 1935. 5 9 4

Smith, Ron 22 5:07.621/ 21 5:09.206/ 2 32.819/ 98 94 92 1926. 3 7 9

Brostrom, Chris 21 5:01.240/ 22 5:13.776/ 21 5:01.608/ 95 96 95 1917. 6 5 6

Hunt, Jason 2 27.627/ 22 5:12.566/ 21 5:12.591/ 92 97 94 1918. 9 4 7

Pendell, Brian 21 5:09.859/ 21 5:00.872/ 1 10.414/ 93 95 91 1889. 8 6 10

Tilley, Jordan 21 5:05.297/ 21 5:13.272/ 20 5:09.397/ 94 93 93 18710. 7 8 8


